## Planning and Zoning Commission Of the Village of Wonder Lake

Notice of Regular Meeting 7 PM Tuesday, April 9, 2019

Notice is hereby given the Planning and Zoning Commission of the Village of
Wonder Lake IL will hold a regular meeting on
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 at 7pm at the Municipal Center
4444 N Thompson Road, Wonder Lake IL. The Agenda is as follows:

- 1. Call to order-Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Roll Call: Establish Quorum
- 3. Review and approval of previous meeting minutes
- 4. Continued discussion on Meadows of West Bay: D R Horton/developer
- 5. Old/New Business
- 6. Members comments
- 7. Adjourn

Sue Draffkorn, Clerk

Planning & Zoning Commission

Village of Wonder Lake

Posted: April 7, 2019 7 pm